

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14242-14245/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2007 in WP No.17288/1996,  
WP 11985/97, WP No.15956/1995 & WP No.8689/2000 of The HIGH COURT  
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GHAZIABAD DEVT.AUTHORITY AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HINT PUBLICATION PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.  
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the petitions after one week.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]