

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14242-14245/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2007 in WP No. 8689/2000 & WP No. 11985/1997 & WP No. 15956/1995 & WP No. 17288/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GHAZIABAD DEVT.AUTHORITY AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HINT PUBLICATION PVT.LTD.& ANR.  
(office report on default dt. 22.01.2009)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Susmita Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The delay in filing the process fee and spare copies is condoned.

(Asha Kukrety)  
Sr.P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master